
Terry Sloman
Area Sales Manager

Fiona Macan
Area Sales Manager

07772 460311
terry.sloman@fernco.co.uk

07976 815847
fiona.macan@fernco.co.uk

Roger Stewart
Area Sales Manager

07720 735951
roger.stewart@fernco.co.uk

Francine Killey
Area Sales Manager

07730 046759
francine.killey@fernco.co.uk

John Bennison
Area Sales Manager

07730 046754
john.bennison@fernco.co.uk
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www.fernco.co.uk+44 (0) 1226 340 222 sales@fernco.co.ukFernco App
for iOS & Android

Find the product you need in seconds �ndmy.fernco.com.au

National Team

David Millward
UK Sales Director
07387 140726
david.millward@fernco.co.uk

Ryan Lockwood
National Sales/Marketing Manager
07730 046753
ryan.lockwood@fernco.co.uk

V016DEC25



Lee Ward
Area Sales Manager

07561 702289
lee.ward@fernco.co.uk

Roger Stewart
Area Sales Manager

07720 735951
roger.stewart@fernco.co.uk
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www.fernco.co.uk+44 (0) 1226 340 222 sales@fernco.co.ukFernco App
for iOS & Android

Find the product you need in seconds �ndmy.fernco.com.au

Jacob Pashley
Area Sales Manager

07917 968347
jacob.pashley@fernco.co.uk

National Team

David Millward
UK Sales Director
07387 140726
david.millward@fernco.co.uk

Ryan Lockwood
National Sales/Marketing Manager
07730 046753
ryan.lockwood@fernco.co.uk

Civils Area 
Sales Map


